
Order No School Rider Horse

1 97 THE WEALD SCHOOL DAISY
2 13 BURGESS HILL GIRLS BLUE
3 14 BURGESS HILL GIRLS WESTERLAKE WHORTLEBERRY
4 15 BURGESS HILL GIRLS BROOKHALL REVELATION
5 69 RUSPER PRIMARY SMARTYARD CHALLIS
6 84 ST CATHERINE'S BRAMLEY DRUMILLER JIGSAW
7 33 CRANLEIGH LIBBY
8 46 FARLINGTON GRANSTOWN FEAR BUI
9 47 FARLINGTON DAKOTA DEE

10 12 BRIGHTON GIRLS GDST BLACK DIAMOND
11 53 GREAT WALSTEAD SAMARTA'S LAD
12 54 GREAT WALSTEAD OAKWOOD
13 55 GREAT WALSTEAD SPRITE
14 56 GREAT WALSTEAD PEBBLES
15 64 LANCING COLLEGE BAIKAL
16 65 LANCING COLLEGE ROWHILL MULEY
17 66 LANCING COLLEGE MAISIE MOUSE
18 16 BURGESS HILL GIRLS BEVELHAM BORIS
19 85 ST CATHERINE'S BRAMLEY HENNESSEY
20 96 THE WEALD SCHOOL CULLINTRA SNOWBALL
21 6 BEDE'S DERNATTEN SALLY
22 83 ST CATHERINE'S BRAMLEY MR BUBBLES

Email: light16@hotmail.co.uk

Class 1 - Mini  70-75cm   - CLASS START TIME 9.00AM

CLASS COURSEWALK FROM 8AM ON THE DAY

Title of Competition: ARENA EVENTING JUMP WITH STYLE 
Date: MARCH 15TH 2020

Organiser: BRENDON STUD, PYECOMBE



Order No School Rider Horse

CLASS COURSEWALK APPROX 10AM.  CLASS START TIME APPROX 10.30AM
1 2 ASHCOMBE NICOLA'S HOPE
2 3 ASHCOMBE BOBS CASSIE
3 6 BEDE'S DERNATTEN SALLY
4 26 CLAREMONT TOM THUMB
5 12 BRIGHTON GIRLS GDST BLACK DIAMOND
6 18 BURGESS HILL GIRLS JD STAVRUS
7 11 BENENDEN BOSOMBE FILOU
8 96 THE WEALD SCHOOL CULLINTRA SNOWBALL
9 37 CRANLEIGH GOLD LOTTIE

10 38 CRANLEIGH GOLD SEAMUS
11 32 CRANLEIGH GOLD JACK IN THE BOX
12 35 CRANLEIGH GOLD ADNASCARTA BARD
13 102 WINDLESHAM HOUSE PULLEEN LADY
14 83 ST CATHERINE'S BRAMLEY MR BUBBLES
15 85 ST CATHERINE'S BRAMLEY HENNESSEY
16 13 BURGESS HILL GIRLS BLUE
17 14 BURGESS HILL GIRLS WESTERLAKE WHORTLEBERRY
18 15 BURGESS HILL GIRLS BROOKHALL REVELATION
19 17 BURGESS HILL GIRLS OLIVER TWIST
20 46 FARLINGTON GRANSTOWN FEAR BUI
21 47 FARLINGTON DAKOTA DEE
22 48 FARLINGTON MUNDON PETANQUE
23 57 GREAT WALSTEAD CULMORE FRANK
24 54 GREAT WALSTEAD OAKWOOD

Class 2 - NOVICE 80-85cm

Date: MARCH 15TH 2020
Organiser: BRENDON STUD, PYECOMBE

Email: light16@hotmail.co.uk

Title of Competition: ARENA EVENTING JUMP WITH STYLE 



25 56 GREAT WALSTEAD PEBBLES
26 65 LANCING COLLEGE ROWHILL MULEY
27 66 LANCING COLLEGE MAISIE MOUSE

28 33 CRANLEIGH BLUE LIBBY
29 40 CRANLEIGH BLUE FLYER
30 28 CRANLEIGH BLUE BORIS
31 84 ST CATHERINE'S BRAMLEY DRUMILLER JIGSAW
32 88 ST RICHARDS FARREN MORE
33 95 THE WEALD SCHOOL MR GREY
34 101 WINDLESHAM HOUSE FLOYD
35 39 CRANLEIGH BLUE WARRENSTOWN Q

Order Number School Rider Horse

CLASS COURSEWALK APPROX 12.00pm.   CLASS START TIME APPROX 12.30PM
1 87 ST CATHERINE'S BRAMLEY TREWITHIAN BRACKEN
2 4 ASHCOMBE ROCKY LANE
3 5 ASHCOMBE BALZAK
4 2 ASHCOMBE NICOLA'S HOPE
5 82 MAYFIELD ALAN
6 24 CLAREMONT SUPER SNOOP
7 67 PLUMPTON COLLEGE LEO

Organiser: BRENDON STUD, PYECOMBE
Email: light16@hotmail.co.uk

Class 3 - INTERMEDIATE 90-95cm

Class 2 - NOVICE 80-85cm  cont'd

Title of Competition: ARENA EVENTING JUMP WITH STYLE 
Date: MARCH 15TH 2020



8 7 BEDE'S LARRY
9 101 WINDLESHAM HOUSE FLOYD

10 28 CRANLEIGH GOLD BORIS
11 41 CRANLEIGH GOLD JACKS CHOICE
12 42 CRANLEIGH GOLD BALLYGRIFFIN SKY HIGH
13 40 CRANLEIGH GOLD FLYER
14 49 FARLINGTON BORTHWICKSHEILS SASHA
15 50 FARLINGTON SOUTH AMERICAN DREAM
16 51 FARLINGTON PLEUNY ESME
17 48 FARLINGTON MUNDON PETANQUE
18 32 CRANLEIGH BLUE JACK IN THE BOX
19 37 CRANLEIGH BLUE LOTTIE
20 39 CRANLEIGH BLUE WARRENSTOWN Q
21 38 CRANLEIGH BLUE SEAMUS
22 62 KENT COLLEGE PEMBURY SLIABH BAN ADAM
23 25 CLAREMONT FRAGGLE ROCK
24 103 CHAILEY SCHOOL MALONE'S MATE

25 74 MAYFIELD BLUE FERN
26 89 SEVENOAKS SCHOOL LONRACH
27 78 MAYFIELD BLUE JAMIE
28 98 THE WEALD SCHOOL JACK
29 43 EASTBOURNE COLLEGE MONEYLAGAN STEEL
30 45 EPSOM COLLEGE ELLIE-MAY II
31 81 MAYFIELD GREEN MUNRO HIGHLANDER
32 79 MAYFIELD GREEN DUNCAN
33 80 MAYFIELD GREEN SPIRIT
34 73 MAYFIELD GREEN FUNE D OR M
35 59 HEATHFIELD CC FAITH
36 71 MAYFIELD BLUE COOLOONEY GHURTEEN
37 75 MAYFIELD BLUE NOODLE

Class 3 - INTERMEDIATE 90-95cm - Cont'd



Order No School Rider Horse

CLASS COURSEWALK APPROX 2.00pm.   CLASS START TIME APPROX 2.30PM
1 36 CRANLEIGH GLOBAL HIGH SOCIETY
2 31 CRANLEIGH LIVELL
3 41 CRANLEIGH JACKS CHOICE
4 42 CRANLEIGH BALLYGRIFFIN SKY HIGH
5 45 EPSOM COLLEGE ELLIE-MAY II
6 49 FARLINGTON BORTHWICKSHEILS SASHA
7 50 FARLINGTON SOUTH AMERICAN DREAM
8 51 FARLINGTON PLEUNY ESME
9 52 FARLINGTON IT'S MINSTER DOUBT

10 81 MAYFIELD RED MURNO HIGHLANDER
11 73 MAYFIELD RED FUNE D OR M
12 80 MAYFIELD RED SPIRIT
13 72 MAYFIELD RED FOXTON HALF PINT
14 100 THE WEALD SCHOOL KNOCKEEVAN GRANGE
15 27 BURGESS HILL GIRLS LADY WARRIOR
16 44 EASTBOURNE COLLEGE STAR
17 74 MAYFIELD ORANGE FERN
18 79 MAYFIELD ORANGE DUNCAN 
19 75 MAYFIELD ORANGE NOODLE

Email: light16@hotmail.co.uk

Class  4 - OPEN 1m -1.05cm

Title of Competition: ARENA EVENTING JUMP WITH STYLE 
Date: MARCH 15TH 2020

Organiser: BRENDON STUD, PYECOMBE



Order No School Rider Horse

CLASS COURSEWALK APPROX 3.20pm.   CLASS START TIME APPROX 3.50PM

1 52 FARLINGTON IT'S MINSTER DOUBT
2 36 CRANLEIGH GLOBAL HIGH SOCIETY
3 27 BURGESS HILL GIRLS LADY WARRIOR
4 31 CRANLEIGH LIVELL
5 44 EASTBOURNE COLLEGE STAR
6 72 MAYFIELD FOXTON HALF PINT

BRENDON STUD PYECOMBE - 15TH MARCH 2020
CLASS 6  -  ARENA B
Prelim 12 2005 - WARM UP CLASS, NON QUALIFIER

TIME No School Horse
9.00 86 ST CATHERINE'S BRAMLEY MY COUNTRY BELLE
9.07 91 WARDEN PARK ACADEMY HELLO DOLLY
9.14 92 WARDEN PARK ACADEMY FLEUR
9.21 93 WINDLESHAM HOUSE SCHOOL MY MILLER
9.28 99 THE WEALD SCHOOL LIKE ICE

NSEA Dressage Qualifier

Organiser: BRENDON STUD, PYECOMBE
Email: light16@hotmail.co.uk

Class  5  - ADVANCED 1.10M 

SECTION A - HORSES

Title of Competition: ARENA EVENTING JUMP WITH STYLE 
Date: MARCH 15TH 2020



BRENDON STUD PYECOMBE - 15TH MARCH 2020
CLASS 7 -  ARENA A
Prelim 13 2006 - TEAM AND INDIVIDUAL QUALIFIER

TIME No School Horse
9.00 16 BURGESS HILL GIRLS BEVELHAM BORIS
9.06 8 BEDE'S ARDLEA MILLY
9.12 9 BEDE'S ROYAL AUBE
9.18 29 CRANLEIGH GOLD WYNSWOOD ZOLA
9.24 34 CRANLEIGH RED BODERRY BOY
9.30 23 CLAREMONT SCHOOL MY BALLYDUFF MAN
9.36 86 ST CATHERINE'S BRAMLEY MY COUNTRY BELLE
9.42 91 WARDEN PARK ACADEMY HELLO DOLLY
9.48 92 WARDEN PARK ACADEMY FLEUR
9.54 93 WINDLESHAM HOUSE SCHOOL MY MILLER

10.00 99 THE WEALD SCHOOL LIKE ICE
10.06 14 BURGESS HILL GIRLS WESTERLAKE WHORTLEBERRY
10.12 15 BURGESS HILL GIRLS BROOKHALL REVELATION
10.18 20 BURGESS HILL GIRLS BEAU
10.24 17 BURGESS HILL GIRLS OLIVER TWIST
10.30 61 KENT COLLEGE PEMBURY KAI DELUXE
11.00 13 BURGESS HILL GIRLS BLUE
11.06 26 CLAREMONT SCHOOL TOM THUMB
11.12 28 CRANLEIGH GOLD BORIS
11.18 18 BURGESS HILL GIRLS JD STAVRUS
11.24 19 BURGESS HILL GIRLS ELLIE
11.30 35 CRANLEIGH RED ADNASCARTA BARD
11.36 58 HEATHFIELD CC DOLLY
11.42 60 IMBERHORNE SCHOOL ROBE PRINCESS JULIET



11.48 21 BURGESS HILL GIRLS LUGHILL BRUCE
11.54 62 KENT COLLEGE PEMBURY SLIABH BAN ADAM
12.00 64 LANCING COLLEGE BAIKAL
12.06 65 LANCING COLLEGE ROWHILL MULEY
12.12 66 LANCING COLLEGE MAISIE MOUSE
12.18 10 BEDE'S LARRY
12.24 25 CLAREMONT SCHOOL FRAGGLE ROCK
12.30 32 CRANLEIGH BLUE JACK IN THE BOX
1.00 33 CRANLEIGH BLUE LIBBY
1.06 70 MAYFIELD WHITE JACK  
1.12 71 MAYFIELD WHITE COOLOONEY GHURTEEN
1.18 73 MAYFIELD PINK FUNE D OR M
1.24 75 MAYFIELD PINK NOODLE
1.30 87 ST CATHERINE'S BRAMLEY TREWITHIAN BRACKEN
1.36 1 ALL SAINTS & ST. RICHARDS IND HAZE
1.42 101 WINDLESHAM HOUSE SCHOOL FLOYD

CLASS 8  -  ARENA B
Novice  24 - WARM UP CLASS, NON QUALIFIER

Time No School Horse
9.42 94 WEALD OF KENT GRAMMAR FLOWER FAERIE

BRENDON STUD PYECOMBE - 15TH MARCH 2020
CLASS 9 -  ARENA B



Novice  28 - TEAM AND INDIVIDUAL QUALIFIER.

TIME NO School Horse
10.00 9 BEDE'S ROYAL AUBE
10.07 76 MAYFIELD PINK ROSE
10.14 68 RUDGWICK PRIMARY BOWLAND FOREST DANDELION
10.21 23 CLAREMONT SCHOOL MY BALLYDUFF MAN
10.28 30 CRANLEIGH GOLD STILLBROOK BEN
10.35 31 CRANLEIGH GOLD LIVELL
10.42 29 CRANLEIGH BLUE WYNSWOOD ZOLA
10.49 34 CRANLEIGH BLUE BODERRY BOY
10.56 36 CRANLEIGH RED GLOBAL HIGH SOCIETY
11.03 61 KENT COLLEGE PEMBURY KAI DELUXE
11.30 72 MAYFIELD WHITE FOXTON HALF PINT
11.37 74 MAYFIELD WHITE FERN
11.44 77 MAYFIELD PINK BLIZZARD
11.51 94 WEALD OF KENT GRAMMER FLOWER FAERIE
11.58 63 KENT COLLEGE PEMBURY EASILY VIVENDIA
12.05 22 CLAREMONT SCHOOL JEWEL'S ROX

BRENDON STUD PYECOMBE - 15TH MARCH 2020
CLASS 10 - ARENA B
Elementary 50 - INDIVIDUAL QUALIFIER

Time No School Horse
12.40 22 CLAREMONT JEWEL'S ROX
12.48 30 CRANLEIGH STILLBROOK BEN
12.56 63 KENT COLLEGE PEMBURY EASILY VIVENDIA
1.04 90 WALTHAMSTOW HALL REBEL STAR II




